
SLM1:
Time:

SARAHFOY
01:51PM

SLM2:

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Loc/PO ETA Qty Item #/Description Our Price

1 OFOURS-19320S-HON,ANTBON,TP-
RENIND

1,449.95

SPENCER 2/2 SOFA BODY/BOX BACK: ANTWERP BONE TP: RENEW
INDIGO-DT2WM

1 OSYNRG-SD-2010C94GP,GANPAR 759.95
ACCENT CHAIR, COASTAL FINISH, FAB: GANDHI PARCHMENT 4138-83

1 OSYNRG-SD-2010C94GP,GANPAR 759.95
ACCENT CHAIR, COASTAL FINISH, FAB: GANDHI PARCHMENT 4138-83

1 MISC-CLEARANCE 279.95
SIDE TABLE
SIDE TABLE 

1 MISC-CLEARANCE 279.95
SIDE TABLE
SIDE TABLE 

1 ORIVER-SD-50202 889.95
MAISIE RECTANGULAR COFFEE TABLE

1 ORIVER-12156/12155 1,439.95
OSBORNE SIDEBOARD & HUTCH

1 OKUKA-KFA1079,1-2A-
S,A0300391T,L147

479.95

SWIVEL CHAIR FAB: NATHAN WHEAT WOOD COLOR: L147
1 OKUKA-KFA1079,1-2A-

S,A0300391T,L147
479.95

SWIVEL CHAIR FAB: NATHAN WHEAT WOOD COLOR: L147
1 OKUKA-KFA1079,1-2A-

S,A0300391T,L147
479.95

SWIVEL CHAIR FAB: NATHAN WHEAT WOOD COLOR: L147
1 OKUKA-KFA1079,1-2A-

S,A0300391T,L147
479.95

SWIVEL CHAIR FAB: NATHAN WHEAT WOOD COLOR: L147
1 ORIVER-26902/26903 389.95

RHODES COCKTAIL TABLE STONE TOP WITH BASE
1 OAMWOD-2810-960/962/880 1,059.95

AURORA KING PANEL BED COMPLETE
1 OAMWOD-1210-420 359.95

DUNESCAPE 2 DRAWER NIGHTSTAND
1 OAMWOD-1210-150 899.95

DUNESCAPE CHEST

6006909
09-08-25

7
09-09-25

1,449.95

Total Price

759.95

759.95

279.95

279.95

889.95

1,439.95

479.95

479.95

479.95

479.95

389.95

1,059.95

359.95

899.95

6006909



SLM1:
Time:

Cross
Street:

Comments:

SARAHFOY
01:51PM

SLM2:

Customer Signature: _______________________________

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Note: 

Delivery:
Subtotal:
Tax: Labor:
Total:
Deposit: COD
Balance: 

6006909
09-08-25

7

Date: ________________

0.00
10,489.25

734.25
0.00

11,223.50
ND 0.00

11,223.50

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE.
NO REFUNDS, EXCHANGES, OR STORE CREDITS. 


